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Aluminum Alloy, CRM, Disc 54 mm x 35 mm, available as set of 6 standards, please see

NCS HS49706c-1--6

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

NCS HS49706c¢-5

disc

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Silicon (Si)

Iron (Fe)

Copper (Cu)
Manganese (Mn)
Magnesium (Mg)
Chromium (Cr)
Nickel (Ni)

Zinc (Zn)

Titanium (Ti)

Sodium (Na)

CAS number
[7440-21-3]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-96-5]
[7439-95-4]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-02-0]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-32-6]
[7440-23-5]

Concentration/Value
0,083 + 0,002

0,075 + 0,002

0,012 + 0,001

0,06 + 0,001

5,27 £ 0,07

0,045 * 0,002
0,0044 + 0,0003
0,013 £ 0,001

0,019 + 0,001

0,0003 + 0,0001
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